VV 700
Universal programmable seismic detector
e
GE Interlogix
VV 700
DETECTION PRODUCTS
e
z Universal seismic detector

Colour Gray, RAL 7035
Weight 395g
Î How to order
Detector & programming tools
VV 700 Universal programmable
seismic detector
VV 700RA Programmable detector
incl. Form A relay board
VV 700RC Programmable detector
incl. Form C relay board
VVK 700 Configuration kit
(configuration cable VVI740 &
software program SCM 700)
Plug-in boards
VVI 760 Form A relay board
VVI 770 Form C relay board
Test system
VT 705P Test transmitter
VT 610P Hand held tester
Accessories
VM 600P Mounting plate
VM 602P Recess mounting box, wall
VM 603P Weather protection box
VM 604P Steel plate for tack welding
VM 606P Cable insert for round conduit
VM 607P Cable insert for doubel conduit
VM 611P Floor mounting box
VM 651P Movable mouting kit
VM 652P Key-hole protection kit
VM 653P 5mm spacer for VM652P
VM 654P Armed cable kit
VM 655P Tamper proof metal junction box
GE Interlogix UK
Unit 5, Ashton Gate,
Ashton Road, Harold Hill,
Romford, Essex RM3 8UF
Tel. 01708-381496
Fax 01708-381371
GE Interlogix Ireland
2007/2008 Orchard Avenue
City West Business Campus
Dublin 24
Tel. 01-469.97.60
Fax 01-469.97.61/2
GE Interlogix EMEA
Headquarters
Excelsiorlaan 28
B-1930 Zaventem
Tel. 02-725 11 20
Fax 02-721 40 47
Sales Offices : Austria, Baltic States, Belgium, Czech Republic, Denmark, Eastern Europe, France, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Ireland, Italy, Netherlands, Norway, Poland,
Portugal, Slovak Republic, South Africa, Spain, Sweden, U.K.
LFVV700 03           Rev.1         0603/UK
Aritech reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Aritech is a trademark of GE Interlogix B.V.